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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

THERESE MARIE PIZZO, 

Plaintiff,

v.

CITY & COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO;
KAMALA HARRIS, in her official
capacity as California Attorney
General; EDWIN LEE, in his official
capacity as Mayor of the City &
County of San Francisco; GREG SUHR,
in his official capacity as San
Francisco Police Chief; and ROSS
MIRKARIMI, in his official capacity
as the Sheriff of San Francisco,

Defendants.

                                 /

No. C 09-4493 CW

JUDGMENT

For the reasons set forth in this Court's Denying Plaintiff’s

motion for summary judgment and granting Defendants’ cross-motions

for summary judgment,

IT IS ORDERED AND ADJUDGED

That Plaintiff Therese Marie Pizzo take nothing, and that

Defendants City and County of San Francisco, Kamala Harris, in her

official capacity as California Attorney General, Edwin Lee, in his

official capacity as Mayor of the City and County of San Francisco,

Greg Suhr, in his official capacity as San Francisco Police Chief,

and Ross Mirkarimi, in his official capacity as the Sheriff of San

Case4:09-cv-04493-CW   Document113   Filed12/06/12   Page1 of 2



U
n

it
ed

 S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t 
C

ou
rt

F
or

 th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
D

is
tr

ic
t o

f 
C

al
if

or
ni

a

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Francisco recover their costs of action from Plaintiff Therese

Marie Pizzo.

Dated at Oakland, California, this 6th day of December, 2012.

RICHARD W. WIEKING
Clerk of Court

By: _____________________________
Deputy Clerk
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